Notes on Contributors

Preface

Chronology of Nineteenth-Century Philosophers

Timeline of Philosophers

Introduction

Transcendental Idealism: Kant

Theory of Science: Fichte, Schelling

Absolute Idealism: Hegel

The World as Will and Representation: Schopenhauer
Historicizing Naturalism: Mill, Comte

The Single Individual is Higher than the Universal: Kierkegaard
The Rise of Liberal Utilitarianism: Bentham, Mill

Critique of Religion: Strauss, Feuerbach, Marx

Historical Materialism: Marx

Philosophy and Historical Meaning: Schleiermacher, Dilthey
Late Utilitarian Moral Theory and Its Development: Sidgwick, Moore
American Pragmatism: Peirce, James

The Value of Our Values: Nietzsche

British Idealism: Green, Bradley, McTaggart

Neo-Kantianism: Marburg, Southwest Schools

The Origins of Phenomenology in Austro-German Philosophy: Brentano,
Husserl

New Logic and the Seeds of Analytic Philosophy: Boole, Frege
Time, Memory and Creativity: Bergson

Index

Table of Contents provided by Blackwell's Book Services and R.R. Bowker. Used with permission.

T ©®© T TP TV TV T T TV T T T T T T T T T T D

Xiii
XV

XVi

20

55

83

117
140
160
185
212
236
261
281
311
339
365
389
418

p. 454
p. 480
p. 506



