Notes on Contributors	p. ix
Preface	p. xiii
Chronology of Nineteenth-Century Philosophers	p. xv
Timeline of Philosophers	p. xvi
Introduction	p. 1
Transcendental Idealism: Kant	p. 20
Theory of Science: Fichte, Schelling	p. 55
Absolute Idealism: Hegel	p. 83
The World as Will and Representation: Schopenhauer	p. 117
Historicizing Naturalism: Mill, Comte	p. 140
The Single Individual is Higher than the Universal: Kierkegaard	p. 160
The Rise of Liberal Utilitarianism: Bentham, Mill	p. 185
Critique of Religion: Strauss, Feuerbach, Marx	p. 212
Historical Materialism: Marx	p. 236
Philosophy and Historical Meaning: Schleiermacher, Dilthey	p. 261
Late Utilitarian Moral Theory and Its Development: Sidgwick, Moore	p. 281
American Pragmatism: Peirce, James	p. 311
The Value of Our Values: Nietzsche	p. 339
British Idealism: Green, Bradley, McTaggart	p. 365
Neo-Kantianism: Marburg, Southwest Schools	p. 389
The Origins of Phenomenology in Austro-German Philosophy: Brentano, Husserl	p. 418
New Logic and the Seeds of Analytic Philosophy: Boole, Frege	p. 454
Time, Memory and Creativity: Bergson	p. 480
Index	p. 506

Table of Contents provided by Blackwell's Book Services and R.R. Bowker. Used with permission.